	首页
	技术	可编程逻辑
	MEMS/传感技术
	嵌入式技术
	模拟技术
	控制/MCU
	处理器/DSP
	存储技术

*For additional information on our Pb−Free strategy and soldering details, please download the ON Semiconductor Soldering and Mounting Techniques Reference Manual, SOLDERRM/D.
ON Semiconductor and are registered trademarks of Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC (SCILLC). SCILLC reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any products herein. SCILLC makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its products for any particular purpose, nor does SCILLC assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit, and specifically disclaims any and all liability, including without limitation special, consequential or incidental damages. “Typical” parameters which may be provided in SCILLC data sheets and/or specifications can and do vary in different applications and actual performance may vary over time. All operating parameters, including “Typicals” must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. SCILLC does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others. SCILLC products are not designed, intended, or authorized for use as components in systems intended for surgical implant into the body, or other applications intended to support or sustain life, or for any other application in which the failure of the SCILLC product could create a situation where personal injury or death may occur. Should Buyer purchase or use SCILLC products for any such unintended or unauthorized application, Buyer shall indemnify and hold SCILLC and its officers, employees, subsidiaries, affiliates, and distributors harmless against all claims, costs, damages, and expenses, and reasonable attorney fees arising out of, directly or indirectly, any claim of personal injury or death associated with such unintended or unauthorized use, even if such claim alleges that SCILLC was negligent regarding the design or manufacture of the part. SCILLC is an Equal Opportunity/Affirmative Action Employer. This literature is subject to all applicable copyright laws and is not for resale in any manner.
PUBLICATION ORDERING INFORMATION
LITERATURE FULFILLMENT: N. American Technical Support: 800−282−9855 Toll Free Literature Distribution Center for ON Semiconductor USA/Canada P.O. Box 61312, Phoenix, Arizona 85082−1312 USA Phone: 480−829−7710 or 800−344−3860 Toll Free USA/Canada Japan : ON Semiconductor, Japan Customer Focus Center 2−9−1 Kamimeguro, Meguro−ku, Tokyo, Japan 153−0051 Fax: 480−829−7709 or 800−344−3867 Toll Free USA/Canada Phone: 81−3−5773−3850 Email: orderlit@onsemi.com ON Semiconductor Website: http://onsemi.com Order Literature: http://www.onsemi.com/litorder For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
7
BZX84C2V4LT1/D
下载 PDF
BZX84C3V6LT1 价格&库存
-> 查询更多价格&库存
很抱歉，暂时无法提供与“BZX84C3V6LT1”相匹配的价格&库存，您可以联系我们找货
免费人工找货
	型号：BZX84C3V6LT1
	品牌：ON
	封装：SOT23
	描述：DIODE ZENER 3.6V 225MW SOT23-3
库存：0
去购买
	型号：BZX84C3V6LT1
	品牌：ON
	封装：SOT23
	描述：DIODE ZENER 3.6V 225MW SOT23-3
库存：0
去购买
推荐型号
	BZX84C3V6LT1(LRC)
	BZX84C3V6LT1(ETL)
	BZX84C3V3LT1(ETL)
	BZX84C3V0LT1(PACELEADER)
	BZX84C3V0LT1(ONSEMI)
	BZX84C2V4LT3G(ONSEMI)
	BZX84B8V2LT1(ONSEMI)
	BZX84B7V5LT1G(ONSEMI)
相关技术文章
	!!销售/收购! CMT84 CMT84 CMT84 谭艳飞
	KTY84型温度传感器电路
	84W的1/16砖转换器